
Pay Schedule - 2020 
Pay
Cycle Pay Period Pay Period Pay

Cov. 
Cycle

# Start End Date FY Comments AY** FA SP SU#

Deadline for Approved 
Appointment Actions 

effective in the 
current pay period

Deadline for All Other 
Approved HRS 

Changes effecive on 
the first day of the pay 

period #

Reg Med & 
Dental,
& Vision, 
Metlife & 
Long Term 

Care
Reg 
OGL

Qrtly
HSA/HRA ER 
Contribution

Reg Med & Dental,
& Vision, Metlife & 
Long Term Care ‐ 

6 DD
OGL ‐
 3 DD

Member 
Deductions 

(18x)

1 12/15/2019 ‐ 12/28/2019 1/10/2020 20 X Friday, 12/20/19 Tuesday, 12/24/19 1 X X YES

2 12/29/2019 ‐ 1/11/2020 1/24/2020 20 X   Friday, 01/03/20 Tuesday, 01/07/20 2 X X YES

3 1/12/2020 ‐ 1/25/2020 2/7/2020 20 Spring Apt Begins 01/12/20 (Classwork Begins 01/21/20) X X Friday, 01/17/20 Tuesday, 01/21/20 3 X YES

4 1/26/2020 ‐ 2/8/2020 2/21/2020 20 X X Friday, 01/31/20 Tuesday, 02/04/20 4 X X YES

5 2/9/2020 ‐ 2/22/2020 3/6/2020 20 X X Friday, 02/14/20 Tuesday, 02/18/20 5 X X YES

6 2/23/2020 ‐ 3/7/2020 3/20/2020 20 X X Friday, 02/28/20 Tuesday, 03/03/20 6 X X X X YES

7 3/8/2020 ‐ 3/21/2020 4/3/2020 20 Dismissal for Spring Vacation 03/21/2020 X X Friday, 03/13/20 Tuesday, 03/17/20 7 X X X YES

8 3/22/2020 ‐ 4/4/2020 4/17/2020 20 Classwork resumes 03/30/2020 X X Friday, 03/27/20 Tuesday, 03/31/20 8 X X X X YES

9 4/5/2020 ‐ 4/18/2020 5/1/2020 20 X X Friday, 04/10/20 Tuesday, 04/14/20 9 X X YES

10 4/19/2020 ‐ 5/2/2020 5/15/2020 20 X X Friday, 04/24/20 Tuesday, 04/28/20 10 X X X X YES

11 5/3/2020 ‐ 5/16/2020 5/29/2020 20 Spring Appt Ends 05/16/20 (Classwork Ends 05/15/20) X X Friday, 05/08/20 Tuesday, 05/12/20

12 5/17/2020 ‐ 5/30/2020 6/12/2020 20     Friday, 05/22/20 Tuesday, 05/26/20 11 Need 1 NO

13 5/31/2020 ‐ 6/13/2020 6/26/2020 20 Summer Session 1 Begins:  06/01/2020 X Friday, 06/05/20 Tuesday, 06/09/20 12 Need 2 Need 1 NO

14 6/14/2020 ‐ 6/27/2020 7/10/2020 21 Summer Session 1 Ends:  06/26/2020 X Friday, 06/19/20 Tuesday, 06/09/20 13 Need 3 X
HSA/HRA/
HealthQuest

15 6/28/2020 ‐ 7/11/2020 7/24/2020 21 Summer Session 2 Begins:  06/29/2020 X Friday, 07/03/20 Tuesday, 07/07/20 14 Need 4 Need 2 NO

16 7/12/2020 ‐ 7/25/2020 8/7/2020 21 Summer Session 2 Ends:  07/24/2020 X Friday, 07/17/20 Tuesday, 07/21/20 15 Need 5 NO

17 7/26/2020 ‐ 8/8/2020 8/21/2020 21     Friday, 07/31/20 Tuesday, 08/04/20 16 Need 6 Need 3 NO

18 8/9/2020 ‐ 8/22/2020 9/4/2020 21 Fall Apt Begins 08/09/20 (Classwork Begins 08/19/20) X X Friday, 08/14/20 Tuesday, 08/18/20 17 X YES

19 8/23/2020 ‐ 9/5/2020 9/18/2020 21 X X Friday, 08/28/20 Tuesday, 09/01/20 18 X X YES

20 9/6/2020 ‐ 9/19/2020 10/2/2020 21 X X Friday, 09/11/20 Tuesday, 09/15/20 19 X X YES

21 9/20/2020 ‐ 10/3/2020 10/16/2020 21 X X Friday, 09/25/20 Tuesday, 09/29/20 20 X X YES

22 10/4/2020 ‐ 10/17/2020 10/30/2020 21 X X Friday, 10/09/20 Tuesday, 10/13/20

23 10/18/2020 ‐ 10/31/2020 11/13/2020 21 X X Friday, 10/23/20 Tuesday, 10/27/20 21 X YES

24 11/1/2020 ‐ 11/14/2020 11/25/2020 21  Pay Date is Wed b/c Thr & Fri State Holidays X X Friday, 11/06/20 Tuesday, 11/10/20 22 X X YES

25 11/15/2020 ‐ 11/28/2020 12/11/2020 21 X X Wednesday, 11/18/20 Tuesday, 11/24/20 23 X YES

26 11/29/2020 ‐ 12/12/2020 12/23/2020 21
Fall Apt Ends 12/12/20 (Classwork ends 12/11/20); Pay Date is 
Wed b/c Thr & Fri State Holidays X X Friday, 12/04/20 Tuesday, 12/08/20 24 X X YES

** AY ‐ Pay Dates for Faculty appointed the entire Academic Year
# Summer School paid according to the session: Summer Session 1 ‐ 2
  FA ‐ Pay Dates for Faculty appointed Fall semester only
  SP ‐ Pay Dates for Faculty appointed Spring semester only
  SU ‐ Pay Dates for Faculty appointed Summer session

Paycheck #3 ‐ No Health Deductions

Paycheck #3 ‐ No Health Deductions

SU Double Deduct ‐ 
For Appointments less than 12 Mo
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